 Types of moment caused by load
[Table 1] Value of a
Bore size
a(m)
SRL3,SRL3-G,SRL3-Q,SRL3-GQ
ø12 0.023
ø16 0.025
ø20 0.028

FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1633
SRL3 Series
Selection guide
 �If the stroke is long, the cylinder tube sags with its self weight
and load. In this case, use an intermediate support bracket to
keep the support interval  in the figure below within the value of
the graph.
(The intermediate support bracket is an auxiliary bracket for
reducing sag. It is not a fixing bracket.)
 Allowable load for the supporting methods (a), (b) and (c) above
 SRL3-25, SRL3-G-25 (ø25 or equiv.)
 SRL3-20, SRL3-G-20 (ø20 or equiv.)
 SRL3-16, SRL3-G-16 (ø16 or equiv.)
 SRL3-12, SRL3-G-12 (ø12 or equiv.)
1 Limits of vertical load Sag of cylinder tube δ2
(c)
(a) (b)
-12SRL3

STK
SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM‑25
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1634
 SRL3-80, SRL3-G-80 (ø80 or equiv.)
 SRL3-63, SRL3-G-63 (ø63 or equiv.)
 SRL3-50, SRL3-G-50 (ø50 or equiv.)
 SRL3-40, SRL3-G-40 (ø40 or equiv.)
 SRL3-32, SRL3-G-32 (ø32 or equiv.)
 SRL3-20 (ø20 or equiv.)
 SRL3-16 (ø16 or equiv.)
 SRL3-12 (ø12 or equiv.)
 SRL3-100, SRL3-G-100 (ø100 or equiv.)
3 Inclination θ of table
SRL3 Series
Selection guide
S

SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM‑25
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1635
SRL3 Series
Selection guide
 SRL3-G-20(ø20	or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-16 (ø16 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-12 (ø12 or equiv.)
 SRL3-100 (ø100 or equiv.)
 SRL3-80 (ø80 or equiv.)
 SRL3-63 (ø63 or equiv.)
 SRL3-50 (ø50 or equiv.)

STK
SRL3
SRG3
SRM3
SRT3
MRL2
MRG2
SM‑25
ShkAbs
FJ
FK
Spd
Contr
Ending
1636
 SRL3-G-100 (ø100 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-80 (ø80 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-63 (ø63 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-50 (ø50 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-40 (ø40 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-32 (ø32 or equiv.)
 SRL3-G-25 (ø25 or equiv.)
SRL3 Series
Selection guide
Ti
lt